
$3,000

Summer Supper

 
YOUR INVESTMENT TRANSFORMS LIVES

 

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

June 9, 2023
Vinewood Stables - Newnan, GA

Event beings at 6PM
wellspringliving.org/summersupper 

Provides 40 women with an array of evidence-based therapy
services for 10 weeks

Provides 3 youth with curriculum, tutoring, and school
supplies 

Provides 20 women with personal computers, Microsoft Office
certification testing vouchers, and career readiness services

Provides 6 youth with weekly life skills classes and
enrichment activities

Provides 6 youth or women with a newly outfitted room as
they enter a Wellspring Residential Program

http://wellspringliving.org/springsupper
http://wellspringliving.org/springsupper


$3,000

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

SPONSOR BENEFITS

June 9, 2023
Vinewood Stables - Newnan, GA

Event beings at 6PM
wellspringliving.org/summersupper

 

PRESENTING

20 tickets to event
Prominent placement of logo on all event
communications
Speaking opportunity at event
Logo included in gift bag, on bidding
paddle, event website, evening’s program
and signage
Sponsorship level social media posts

10 tickets to event
Logo included in gift bag
Logo on event website, event program
and signage
Sponsorship level social media posts

8 tickets to event
Logo on event website, event program
and signage
Sponsorship level social media posts 

6 tickets to event
Logo on event website, event program
and signage
Sponsorship level social media posts 

4 tickets to event
Logo on event website, event program
and signage
Sponsorship level social media posts 

RISE

RESTORE

RENEW

RESCUE

Summer Supper

http://wellspringliving.org/springsupper

