

Summer Supper

June 9, 2023 Vinewood Stables - Newnan, GA Event beings at 6PM wellspringliving.org/summersupper

YOUR INVESTMENT TRANSFORMS LIVES



Provides 40 women with an array of evidence-based therapy services for 10 weeks



Provides 3 youth with curriculum, tutoring, and school supplies



Provides 20 women with personal computers, Microsoft Office certification testing vouchers, and career readiness services



Provides 6 youth with weekly life skills classes and enrichment activities



Provides 6 youth or women with a newly outfitted room as they enter a Wellspring Residential Program



Summer Supper

June 9, 2023 Vinewood Stables - Newnan, GA Event beings at 6PM wellspringliving.org/summersupper

SPONSOR BENEFITS

PRESENTING	\$20,000	 20 tickets to event Prominent placement of logo on all event communications Speaking opportunity at event Logo included in gift bag, on bidding paddle, event website, evening's program and signage Sponsorship level social media posts
RISE	\$15,000	 10 tickets to event Logo included in gift bag Logo on event website, event program and signage Sponsorship level social media posts
RESTORE	\$10,000	 8 tickets to event Logo on event website, event program and signage Sponsorship level social media posts
RENEW	\$5,000	 6 tickets to event Logo on event website, event program and signage Sponsorship level social media posts
RESCUE	\$3,000	 4 tickets to event Logo on event website, event program and signage Sponsorship level social media posts